Nylon Fish
Tape
Description
Manufactured in Nylon Polyamide, they ensure excellent
resistance and durability. Their lightness and flexibility
make this Arvi product the ideal choice for quick and
effortless sliding, even in the most demanding environ-
ments. This model is equipped with interchangeable tips,

Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
CODE REFERENCE DIAMETER
(Ø)
LENGHT
 (m)
UNIT
WEIGHT (kg)
OUTER BOX
QUANTITY (un)
SALES
MULTIPLE (un)
7010131005 GNA4-5
4
5 0,159 100
1
7010131010 GNA4-10 10 0,213 100
7010131015 GNA4-15 15 0,294 100
7010131020 GNA4-20 20 0,348 100
7010131025 GNA4-25 25 0,434 100
7010131030 GNA4-30 30 0,519 100
Logistics Information